LECO

EMPOWERING RESULTS

828 Series

Consumables & Spare Parts Reference Card

Note: Part numbers and standards’ values may change. Consult LECO for the latest information.
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GENERAL COMBUSTION SUPPLIES

501-171-HAZ
502-973
503-527
501-081
763-265
502-174-HAZ
502-049
608-379
502-310
503-510-HAZ
622-002-319

622-002-632
622-002-633

Anhydrone 454 g (1 Ib.) bottle
Copper Stick, Deoxidized, 200 g
Copper Turnings, Degassed, 60 g
Glass Wool 454 g (1 Ib.) box

Glass Wool 227 g (0.5 Ib.) package
Lecosorb 500 g bottle

N-Catalyst 50 g bottle

Quartz Wool Strips 10/pk

Steel Wool 454 g (1 Ib.)

Secondary Furnace Reagent, 100 g
Ballast C-Flex Replacement Assy
(FP/CN models)

Upper Pinch Valve Tubing Assy
(CHN model)

Lower Pinch Valve Tubing Assy
(CHN model)

CAPSULES AND CRUCIBLES

503-540
502-382
502-810
614-961-110
617-605
502-040
502-040-100
502-167
502-825
502-186-200
502-186-100
502-397
502-397-400

QuickCap Cellulose Capsule, Small 400/pkg

QuickCap Cellulose Capsule, Med 400/pkg
QuickCap Cellulose, Large 400/pkg
Porous Crucibles for solids 10/pk
Porous Crucibles for liquids 10/pk
Tin Capsules, Small 100/bottle

Tin Capsules, Small 1000/bottle
Tin Capsules, Medium 100/bottle
Tin Capsules, Large 50/bottle

Tin Foil Cups, Small 100/bottle

Tin Foil Cups, Small 1000/bottle
Tin Foil Cups, Large 100/bottle

Tin Foil Cups, Large 400/bottle

OPERATION ACCESSORIES

502-007
601-981
616-152
775-306
619-591-699
502-023
778-321
502-213
762-515
616-513
604-398
604-373
778-405
501-614
619-180-110
625-603-404
502-028
604-378
501-241
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Tube Cleaner

Wire Brush

Crucible Extractor Tool
Secondary Filter, 10 micron
Filter In-Line, 0.1 micron
Funnel Quick Disc

Lance Extraction Tool
Leak Detection Solution
O-ring Tool - Removal
O-ring Tool - Installation
Sample Cup Holder, Large
Sample Cup Holder, Small
10-Sample Storage Block
Spatula

Stackable Carousel Assy
Tube Packing Tool
Tweezers

Tweezers, Curved (SST)
Vacuum Grease

COMBUSTION TUBES AND GLASSWARE

619-316

619-425

780-899
619-065
619-591-740
625-603-030
616-146
625-603-353

622-002-748
619-777

Glass Filter Tube (wide mouth top,
small bottom) requires one (1)
765-976 Top O-ring and one (1)
772-520 Bottom O-ring for sealing;
(FP/CN models)

Straight Filter Glass Tube

(CHN model)

Honeycomb Ceramic Stop
Combustion Tube

Aliquot Scrubber Tube

Reduction Tube

Lance Tube

Incoming TC Carrier Gas
Scrubber Tube

Top Load Secondary Furnace
Reagent Tube (CHN model)
Middle Directing Tube

(CHN model)

MAINTENANCE PARTS KITS

104-196
104-206

CN/FP828 Maintenance Parts Kit
CHNB828 Maintenance Parts Kit

5K CONSUMABLE PACKS

502-956-HAZ
502-957-HAZ
502-958-HAZ
502-959-HAZ
502-960-HAZ

828 Series Small Tin Foil Cup

828 Series Large Tin Foil Cup

828 Series Medium QuickCap Cellulose Cap
828 Series Small QuickCap Cellulose Cap
828 Series Small Tin Cap

1K CONSUMABLE PACKS

502-951-HAZ
502-952-HAZ
502-953-HAZ
502-954-HAZ
502-955-HAZ

828 Series Small Tin Foil Cup

828 Series Large Tin Foil Cup

828 Series Small QuickCap Cellulose Cap
828 Series Medium QuickCap Cellulose Cap
828 Series Small Tin Cap

REFERENCE MATERIALS AND STANDARDS

Current part numbers and values for LECO Reference
Materials and Standards (209-296) can be found at
https://www.leco.com/consumables
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